| FAIRMONT TRAP CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION |
|---|
| CIRCLE ONE: INDIVIDUAL (\$30) FAMILY (\$40) (includes Spouse and minor children) |
| 2024 Membership Year |
| Primary Member: |
| Additional Family Members: |
| Mailing Address: |
| City, State, Zip: |
| Email: Phone: |
| |
| Total Membership dues: \$ (payable to Fairmont trap Club) |
| Capital Improvements: \$ (payable to Fairmont Trap Club) |
| YESS Donation \$ (payable to Youth Educational Shooting Sports) |
| (YESS is at Tax deductible, 501c3 organization benefitting the youth activities.) |
| |
| If you mail your renewal, please remember to include a stamped self-addressed envelope so |
| we can send you your card. |
| Mail to: Fairmont Trap Club, PO Box 721, Fairmont MN 56031 |
| |
| |
| |
| FAIRMONT TRAP CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION |
| CIRCLE ONE: INDIVIDUAL (\$30) FAMILY (\$40) (includes Spouse and minor children) |
| 2024 membership year |
| Primary Member: |
| Additional Family Members: |
| Mailing Address: |
| City, State, Zip: |
| Email: Phone: |
| |
| Total Membership dues: \$ (payable to Fairmont trap Club) |
| Capital Improvements: \$ (payable to Fairmont Trap Club) |

If you mail your renewal, please remember to include a stamped self-addressed envelope so we can send you your card.

(YESS is at Tax deductible, 501c3 organization benefitting the youth activities.)

YESS Donation

(payable to Youth Educational Shooting Sports)

Mail to: Fairmont Trap Club, PO Box 721, Fairmont MN 56031